



FOODSERVICE

MADE TO SERVE

# CAMPBELL'S® RESERVE KICKIN' CRAB & SWEET CORN CHOWDER



<b>Case Code</b> <b>21082</b>	<b>Pack &amp; Size</b> <b>4/4 LB POUCH</b>
----------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------



## RESERVE SOUPS

A creamy chowder made with tender crab, sweet corn and green bell peppers, finished with brandy and a dash of TABASCO® Pepper Sauce.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	1 CUP (245 G)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 280	Calories from Fat
% Daily Value	
<b>Total Fat</b> 20g	<b>26%</b>
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 8g	<b>40%</b>
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 70mg	<b>23%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 950mg	<b>41%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 260mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 17g	<b>6%</b>
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 2g	<b>7%</b>
<b>Sugars</b> 7g	
<b>Protein</b> 7g	
Calcium 8%	Iron 6%

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products. Information is true and accurate as of: 09/20/2018

### FEATURES AND BENEFITS

CAREFULLY CRAFTED: This creamy chowder is made with tender crab, sweet corn, and green bell peppers, finished with brandy and a dash of Tabasco Pepper Sauce for an added kick of flavor.; SIMPLE PREP: We've carefully crafted this soup to be ready to serve as-is, or with a garnish of your choice.; VERSATILE OPTION: This soup is excellent as is or added with your favorite ingredients to make this soup your own. It can serve as a base to one of your signature creations; MENU INSPIRATION: Think beyond appetizers. Try it as a main dish with a premium garnish, as a side to a meal or with the classic sandwich or salad.; ONLY THE GOOD STUFF: This has no added preservatives or MSG, is free from artificial flavors and HFCS, has no partially hydrogenated oils and has no colors from artificial sources, making it a wholesome option you can feel good about serving.

### PREPARATION

HEAT TO 160°F AND HOLD FOR SERVING. STIR OFTEN. DO NOT DILUTE.

### HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN AT 0° (-18°C) OR BELOW THAW POUCHES (35-40°F/2-4°C) FOR UP TO 15 DAYS

### SERVING IDEAS

This is a spicier soup, so consider adding a little heat with a hot sauce or sriracha aioli. You can also balance out the heat with some OLD BAY® spiced sour cream and a twist of grilled lemon, and fried kale makes a beautiful and tasty garnish.

### STORAGE

Shelf Life: 638 DAYS  
Storage Temperature: 0F

INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS: CRAB STOCK, CORN, CRAB, CREAM (MILK), GREEN PEPPERS, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), CANOLA OIL, MILK, CELERY, ONIONS, COLOMBARD WINE, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, FRENCH BRANDY, GARLIC, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE (DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR, MOLASSES, WATER, SUGAR, ONIONS, ANCHOVIES, SALT, GARLIC, CLOVES, TAMARIND EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, CHILI PEPPER EXTRACT), HOT SAUCE (VINEGAR, RED PEPPER, SALT), SPICES, PAPRIKA, GARLIC*, ONIONS*, ANNATTO EXTRACT FOR COLOR, CELERY SEED. *DRIEDCONTAINS: CRAB, ANCHOVY, WHEAT, MILK

### MORE

CAREFULLY CRAFTED: This creamy chowder is made with tender crab, sweet corn, and green bell peppers, finished with brandy and a dash of Tabasco Pepper Sauce for an added kick of flavor.; SIMPLE PREP: We've carefully crafted this soup to be ready to serve as-is, or with a garnish of your choice.; VERSATILE OPTION: This soup is excellent as is or added with your favorite ingredients to make this soup your own. It can serve as a base to one of your signature creations; MENU INSPIRATION: Think beyond appetizers. Try it as a main dish with a premium garnish, as a side to a meal or with the classic sandwich or salad.; ONLY THE GOOD STUFF: This has no added preservatives or MSG, is free from artificial flavors and HFCS, has no partially hydrogenated oils and has no colors from artificial sources, making it a wholesome option you can feel good about serving.

PACKAGING DETAILS			
<b>Pack &amp; Size:</b>	4/4 LB POUCH	<b>Case Weight:</b>	17.088 LB
<b>Cube:</b>	0.411 FT	<b>Case Size:</b>	18.938IN x 9.688IN x 3.875IN (L x W x H)
		<b>UPC:</b>	19001210820
		<b>SCC-14:</b>	10019001210827

### ALLERGENS

SHELLFISH, FISH, MILK, WHEAT